
#3 Girls 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Sydney JOHNSON 10 PIRATE TRA 7:00.08

#4 Girls 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Lea STAFFORD 12 MOORE MA 6:29.73

2 Madison FULLER 12 PIRATE TRA 6:36.24

Davaeh PEEPLES TOPEKA BLA DNS

#5 Boys 1 Mile Run (6 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Laurence SUBELKA II 6 TOP-CITY EL 8:04.47

#6 Boys 1 Mile Run (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Caymen CRUM 7 28-UNATTAC 6:49.70

Dallas WESLEY 8 DELLA LAMB DNS

#7 Boys 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Colton GADDIS 9 28-UNATTAC 5:59.08

2 Samuel ARELLANO 9 PIRATE TRA 6:39.90

3 Hunter MEEHAN 10 UNATTACHE 6:48.73

4 Said AGUILAR 9 MOORE MA 7:54.23

#8 Boys 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Grayson MASTERSON 12 28-UNATTAC 5:32.76

2 Wyatt BURNICH 11 PIRATE TRA 6:35.02

3 Mack MONTGOMERY 11 KC NOVAS 7:16.42

#9 Girls 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maryn MOORE 6 POWER UP 11.47  (NW) 2(1)

2 Mae BUNCH 6 POWER UP 11.53  (NW) 2(2)

3 Layla MASTERSON 6 UNATTACHE 12.26  (NW) 2(3)

4 Emery WILKES 6 KC NOVAS 12.43  (NW) 1(1)

5 Corrine CUNNINGHAM 6 UNATTACHE 13.89  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emery WILKES 6 KC NOVAS 12.43

2 Corrine CUNNINGHAM 6 UNATTACHE 13.89

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Maryn MOORE 6 POWER UP 11.47

2 Mae BUNCH 6 POWER UP 11.53

3 Layla MASTERSON 6 UNATTACHE 12.26

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jaela WILLIAMS-BROWN 8 KC NOVAS 9.21  (NW) 3(1)

2 Ava PERSON 8 KC NOVAS 10.46  (NW) 1(1)

3 Layla HEARD 7 ULTIMATE S 10.54  (NW) 3(2)

4 Wren KEVERN 7 HOT FEET T 10.87  (NW) 3(3)

5 Olivia PETERSEN 7 KC NOVAS 10.94  (NW) 3(4)

6 Kendall WILLIAMS 7 PIRATE TRA 11.44  (NW) 2(1)

7 LaNia MCGUIRE 8 UNATTACHE 11.48  (NW) 2(2)

8 Malley ABBOTT 7 CARDINAL 12.44  (NW) 1(2)

9 Ella  BONNEL 7 UNATTACHE 14.52  (NW) 1(3)

Atarrah MALEPEAI-SMITH 8 APOLLO TR DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ava PERSON 8 KC NOVAS 10.46

2 Malley ABBOTT 7 CARDINAL 12.44

3 Ella  BONNEL 7 UNATTACHE 14.52

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kendall WILLIAMS 7 PIRATE TRA 11.44

2 LaNia MCGUIRE 8 UNATTACHE 11.48

Atarrah MALEPEAI-SMITH 8 APOLLO TR DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jaela WILLIAMS-BROWN 8 KC NOVAS 9.21

2 Layla HEARD 7 ULTIMATE S 10.54

3 Wren KEVERN 7 HOT FEET T 10.87

4 Olivia PETERSEN 7 KC NOVAS 10.94

#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kinsley MORNING 10 TOP-CITY EL 9.30  (NW) 4(1)

2 AUGUSTA HESSELGREN 10 POWER UP 9.34  (NW) 4(2)

3 Gabrielle BASS 10 PIRATE TRA 9.35  (NW) 4(3)

4 Devyn STUBBLEFIELD 9 HOT FEET T 9.57  (NW) 4(4)

5 Maya SHENOY 9 KC NOVAS 9.76  (NW) 3(1)

6 Kinley HARE 10 HOT FEET T 9.83  (NW) 3(2)

7 Raleigh BELL 10 UNATTACHE 9.85  (NW) 3(3)

8 Jayla BODIE 10 HOT FEET T 9.89  (NW) 1(1)

9 Ianna HOWELL 10 UNATTACHE 10.14  (NW) 3(4)

10 Cydney MASTERSON 10 UNATTACHE 10.88  (NW) 2(1)

11 Laree CLARK 9 HOT FEET T 11.19  (NW) 1(2)

12 Lillian PETERSEN 9 KC NOVAS 11.35  (NW) 1(3)

13 Alexandria BURRIS 9 PIRATE TRA 11.76  (NW) 2(2)

14 Brylee BAMBERGER 9 HOT FEET T 12.26  (NW) 2(3)

15 Amy KILPATRICK 9 PIRATE TRA 12.51  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Jayla BODIE 10 HOT FEET T 9.89

2 Laree CLARK 9 HOT FEET T 11.19

3 Lillian PETERSEN 9 KC NOVAS 11.35

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cydney MASTERSON 10 UNATTACHE 10.88

2 Alexandria BURRIS 9 PIRATE TRA 11.76

3 Brylee BAMBERGER 9 HOT FEET T 12.26

4 Amy KILPATRICK 9 PIRATE TRA 12.51

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Maya SHENOY 9 KC NOVAS 9.76

2 Kinley HARE 10 HOT FEET T 9.83

3 Raleigh BELL 10 UNATTACHE 9.85

4 Ianna HOWELL 10 UNATTACHE 10.14

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kinsley MORNING 10 TOP-CITY EL 9.30

2 AUGUSTA HESSELGREN 10 POWER UP 9.34

3 Gabrielle BASS 10 PIRATE TRA 9.35

4 Devyn STUBBLEFIELD 9 HOT FEET T 9.57

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Gabriella COPPAGE 12 HOT FEET T 8.81

2 Zoey ALEGRIA 12 TOPEKA BLA 9.29

3 Arianna MOIBI 12 UNATTACHE 9.54

Hannah KEARBEY 11 POWER UP DNS

#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Cooper PETERSEN 6 KC NOVAS 11.68

2 Khazir FREEMAN 6 DELLA LAMB 11.73

3 Zaden TERRY 5 POWER UP 12.45

4 Brooks DICKSON 6 PIRATE TRA 12.62

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Quincy WILSON 8 KC NOVAS 9.50  (NW) 4(1)

2 George STEINHORST 7 28-UNATTAC 9.51  (NW) 4(2)

3 Maclin PARRISH 7 PIRATE TRA 9.75  (NW) 4(3)

4 Peyton CLAY 8 DELLA LAMB 9.95  (NW) 2(1)

5 Ashton YURKO 8 PIRATE TRA 10.24  (NW) 3(1)

6 Armond PEGHEE 7 KC NOVAS 10.27  (NW) 3(2)

7 Armani MARTINEZ-MORALES 8 HOT FEET T 10.28  (NW) 1(1)

8 Kenzo FREEMAN 7 DELLA LAMB 10.36  (NW) 4(4)

9 Epic JACKSON 8 KC NOVAS 10.51  (NW) 3(3)

10 Caleb MANNING 7 UNATTACHE 10.55  (NW) 1(2)

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
11 Hudson WARD 7 HOT FEET T 10.74  (NW) 3(4)

12 Kyrie CANNON 7 DELLA LAMB 11.28  (NW) 2(2)

13 JD DICKSON 8 PIRATE TRA 11.39  (NW) 2(3)

14 Parker SCHRAG 7 HOT FEET T 11.74  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Armani MARTINEZ-MORALES 8 HOT FEET T 10.28

2 Caleb MANNING 7 UNATTACHE 10.55

3 Parker SCHRAG 7 HOT FEET T 11.74

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Peyton CLAY 8 DELLA LAMB 9.95

2 Kyrie CANNON 7 DELLA LAMB 11.28

3 JD DICKSON 8 PIRATE TRA 11.39

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ashton YURKO 8 PIRATE TRA 10.24

2 Armond PEGHEE 7 KC NOVAS 10.27

3 Epic JACKSON 8 KC NOVAS 10.51

4 Hudson WARD 7 HOT FEET T 10.74

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Quincy WILSON 8 KC NOVAS 9.50

2 George STEINHORST 7 28-UNATTAC 9.51

3 Maclin PARRISH 7 PIRATE TRA 9.75

4 Kenzo FREEMAN 7 DELLA LAMB 10.36

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maddox MOORE 9 POWER UP 9.35  (NW) 3(1)

2 Brian RIGGINS 9 TOPEKA BLA 9.45  (NW) 4(1)

3 Brandon WILLIAMS 10 PIRATE TRA 9.46  (NW) 3(2)

4 Rylan TYLER 9 KC NOVAS 9.49  (NW) 3(3)

5 Carter HANSEN 10 KC NOVAS 9.60  (NW) 4(2)

6 Roderic HEARD 9 ULTIMATE S 9.69  (NW) 2(1)

7 Nathaniel TERRY 9 POWER UP 9.79  (NW) 4(3)

8 Max LEACH 9 KC NOVAS 10.05  (NW) 3(4)

9 Cal STANFIELD 10 HOT FEET T 10.23  (NW) 1(1)

10 Chance FLOWERS 9 UNATTACHE 10.27  (NW) 2(2)

11 Charlie LEACH 9 KC NOVAS 10.41  (NW) 2(3)

12 Cole RAINEY 9 UNATTACHE 10.91  (NW) 1(2)

13 Cephas KOIMBURI 10 TOPEKA BLA 11.55  (NW) 1(3)

Jahviere CORNEJO 9 TOPEKA BLA DNS  (NW) 1

Maddox GONZALES 10 28-UNATTAC DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cal STANFIELD 10 HOT FEET T 10.23
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#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
2 Cole RAINEY 9 UNATTACHE 10.91

3 Cephas KOIMBURI 10 TOPEKA BLA 11.55

Jahviere CORNEJO 9 TOPEKA BLA DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Roderic HEARD 9 ULTIMATE S 9.69

2 Chance FLOWERS 9 UNATTACHE 10.27

3 Charlie LEACH 9 KC NOVAS 10.41

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Maddox MOORE 9 POWER UP 9.35

2 Brandon WILLIAMS 10 PIRATE TRA 9.46

3 Rylan TYLER 9 KC NOVAS 9.49

4 Max LEACH 9 KC NOVAS 10.05

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Brian RIGGINS 9 TOPEKA BLA 9.45

2 Carter HANSEN 10 KC NOVAS 9.60

3 Nathaniel TERRY 9 POWER UP 9.79

Maddox GONZALES 10 28-UNATTAC DNS

#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Stan CLARK JR 12 UNATTACHE 8.49  (NW) 3(1)

2 Edje JACKSON 11 KC NOVAS 8.64  (NW) 3(2)

3 Damauri PEEPLES 12 TOPEKA BLA 8.78  (NW) 2(1)

4 Bennett BURNICH 12 PIRATE TRA 8.86  (NW) 3(3)

5 Karsten BUCHOLTZ 11 UNATTACHE 9.31  (NW) 2(2)

6 Oscar TERRY 11 POWER UP 9.36  (NW) 2(3)

7 Cortez CRUZ 11 HOT FEET T 9.42  (NW) 2(4)

8 Isreal WATERS 11 DELLA LAMB 9.44  (NW) 1(1)

9 Derrick JENKINS 11 DELLA LAMB 9.52  (NW) 1(2)

10 Drake ESSEX 11 UNATTACHE 9.71  (NW) 1(3)

Jonah MILLER 12 NWO JETS DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Isreal WATERS 11 DELLA LAMB 9.44

2 Derrick JENKINS 11 DELLA LAMB 9.52

3 Drake ESSEX 11 UNATTACHE 9.71

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Damauri PEEPLES 12 TOPEKA BLA 8.78

2 Karsten BUCHOLTZ 11 UNATTACHE 9.31

3 Oscar TERRY 11 POWER UP 9.36

4 Cortez CRUZ 11 HOT FEET T 9.42

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Stan CLARK JR 12 UNATTACHE 8.49

2 Edje JACKSON 11 KC NOVAS 8.64

3 Bennett BURNICH 12 PIRATE TRA 8.86

#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

Jonah MILLER 12 NWO JETS DNS

#17 Girls 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Mae BUNCH 6 POWER UP 1:32.92

2 Maryn MOORE 6 POWER UP 1:41.37

3 Corrine CUNNINGHAM 6 UNATTACHE 2:00.10

#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jaela WILLIAMS-BROWN 8 KC NOVAS 1:12.74 2(1)

2 Atarrah MALEPEAI-SMITH 8 APOLLO TR 1:25.78 2(2)

3 Layla HEARD 7 ULTIMATE S 1:25.79 2(3)

4 Wren KEVERN 7 HOT FEET T 1:26.67 2(4)

5 Olivia PETERSEN 7 KC NOVAS 1:36.41 1(1)

6 Hiromi AGUILAR 8 MOORE MA 1:45.30 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Olivia PETERSEN 7 KC NOVAS 1:36.41

2 Hiromi AGUILAR 8 MOORE MA 1:45.30

Section 2 of 2

1 Jaela WILLIAMS-BROWN 8 KC NOVAS 1:12.74

2 Atarrah MALEPEAI-SMITH 8 APOLLO TR 1:25.78

3 Layla HEARD 7 ULTIMATE S 1:25.79

4 Wren KEVERN 7 HOT FEET T 1:26.67

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 AUGUSTA HESSELGREN 10 POWER UP 1:12.77 3(1)

2 Maya SHENOY 9 KC NOVAS 1:15.70 2(1)

3 Kinsley MORNING 10 TOP-CITY EL 1:15.73 3(2)

4 Gabrielle BASS 10 PIRATE TRA 1:16.44 1(1)

5 Raleigh BELL 10 UNATTACHE 1:17.18 3(3)

6 Kinley HARE 10 HOT FEET T 1:17.55 2(2)

7 Ianna HOWELL 10 UNATTACHE 1:23.25 2(3)

8 Alexandria BURRIS 9 PIRATE TRA 1:36.04 1(2)

9 Lillian PETERSEN 9 KC NOVAS 1:42.08 1(3)

10 Amy KILPATRICK 9 PIRATE TRA 1:45.42 1(4)

Devyn STUBBLEFIELD 9 HOT FEET T DNS 2

Charleigh WILLIAMS 10 STRIDE RYT DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Gabrielle BASS 10 PIRATE TRA 1:16.44

2 Alexandria BURRIS 9 PIRATE TRA 1:36.04

3 Lillian PETERSEN 9 KC NOVAS 1:42.08

2023 BANDBRACEKC HS AND YOUTH TRACK FESTIVAL
Kansas City, MO
Hyvee Arena

Sunday, February 26, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/26/2023 1:32 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
4 Amy KILPATRICK 9 PIRATE TRA 1:45.42

Section 2 of 3

1 Maya SHENOY 9 KC NOVAS 1:15.70

2 Kinley HARE 10 HOT FEET T 1:17.55

3 Ianna HOWELL 10 UNATTACHE 1:23.25

Devyn STUBBLEFIELD 9 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 AUGUSTA HESSELGREN 10 POWER UP 1:12.77

2 Kinsley MORNING 10 TOP-CITY EL 1:15.73

3 Raleigh BELL 10 UNATTACHE 1:17.18

Charleigh WILLIAMS 10 STRIDE RYT DNS

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Lea STAFFORD 12 MOORE MA 1:09.92 1(1)

2 Gabriella COPPAGE 12 HOT FEET T 1:12.10 1(2)

3 Ariana EDWARDS 12 28-UNATTAC 1:13.67 3(1)

4 Arianna MOIBI 12 UNATTACHE 1:14.61 2(1)

5 Davaeh PEEPLES TOPEKA BLA 1:15.32 3(2)

6 Hannah KEARBEY 11 POWER UP 1:16.14 3(3)

7 Reilly BRIMER 11 KC NOVAS 1:16.72 3(4)

8 Ella RAMBOLDT 11 HOT FEET T 1:18.52 2(2)

Jersee MACK 11 UNATTACHE DNS 1

Kiptyn HUNZIKER 12 UNATTACHE DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Lea STAFFORD 12 MOORE MA 1:09.92

2 Gabriella COPPAGE 12 HOT FEET T 1:12.10

Jersee MACK 11 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Arianna MOIBI 12 UNATTACHE 1:14.61

2 Ella RAMBOLDT 11 HOT FEET T 1:18.52

Kiptyn HUNZIKER 12 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Ariana EDWARDS 12 28-UNATTAC 1:13.67

2 Davaeh PEEPLES TOPEKA BLA 1:15.32

3 Hannah KEARBEY 11 POWER UP 1:16.14

4 Reilly BRIMER 11 KC NOVAS 1:16.72

#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Khazir FREEMAN 6 DELLA LAMB 1:36.13

2 Cooper PETERSEN 6 KC NOVAS 1:43.38

3 Leighton CRUM 5 UNATTACHE 1:47.88

4 Zaden TERRY 5 POWER UP 1:59.92

#22 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maclin PARRISH 7 PIRATE TRA 1:17.39 3(1)

2 Dallas WESLEY 8 DELLA LAMB 1:19.38 3(2)

3 Kenzo FREEMAN 7 DELLA LAMB 1:19.39 3(3)

4 Peyton CLAY 8 DELLA LAMB 1:21.21 1(1)

5 Armani MARTINEZ-MORALES 8 HOT FEET T 1:22.76 1(2)

6 Epic JACKSON 8 KC NOVAS 1:24.86 2(1)

7 Hudson WARD 7 HOT FEET T 1:25.60 3(4)

8 Kyrie CANNON 7 DELLA LAMB 1:29.81 1(3)

9 Ashton YURKO 8 PIRATE TRA 1:30.79 2(2)

10 Caleb MANNING 7 UNATTACHE 1:31.07 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Peyton CLAY 8 DELLA LAMB 1:21.21

2 Armani MARTINEZ-MORALES 8 HOT FEET T 1:22.76

3 Kyrie CANNON 7 DELLA LAMB 1:29.81

4 Caleb MANNING 7 UNATTACHE 1:31.07

Section 2 of 3

1 Epic JACKSON 8 KC NOVAS 1:24.86

2 Ashton YURKO 8 PIRATE TRA 1:30.79

Section 3 of 3

1 Maclin PARRISH 7 PIRATE TRA 1:17.39

2 Dallas WESLEY 8 DELLA LAMB 1:19.38

3 Kenzo FREEMAN 7 DELLA LAMB 1:19.39

4 Hudson WARD 7 HOT FEET T 1:25.60

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maddox MOORE 9 POWER UP 1:10.31 3(1)

2 Brandon WILLIAMS 10 PIRATE TRA 1:10.87 3(2)

3 Rylan TYLER 9 KC NOVAS 1:11.91 3(3)

4 Winston KEVERN 10 HOT FEET T 1:15.54 2(1)

5 Carter HANSEN 10 KC NOVAS 1:16.84 1(1)

6 Colton GADDIS 9 28-UNATTAC 1:19.31 3(4)

7 Hunter MEEHAN 10 UNATTACHE 1:25.35 2(2)

8 Padric ABBOTT 10 CARDINAL 1:27.69 2(3)

9 Cal STANFIELD 10 HOT FEET T 1:36.21 1(2)

Said AGUILAR 9 MOORE MA DNS 1

Chance FLOWERS 9 UNATTACHE DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Carter HANSEN 10 KC NOVAS 1:16.84

2 Cal STANFIELD 10 HOT FEET T 1:36.21

Said AGUILAR 9 MOORE MA DNS

Section 2 of 3
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#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Winston KEVERN 10 HOT FEET T 1:15.54

2 Hunter MEEHAN 10 UNATTACHE 1:25.35

3 Padric ABBOTT 10 CARDINAL 1:27.69

Chance FLOWERS 9 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Maddox MOORE 9 POWER UP 1:10.31

2 Brandon WILLIAMS 10 PIRATE TRA 1:10.87

3 Rylan TYLER 9 KC NOVAS 1:11.91

4 Colton GADDIS 9 28-UNATTAC 1:19.31

#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Stan CLARK JR 12 UNATTACHE 1:00.91 1(1)

2 Henry RUISINGER 12 POWER UP 1:03.30 3(1)

3 Damauri PEEPLES 12 TOPEKA BLA 1:04.97 3(2)

4 Jack RICHTER 11 HOT FEET T 1:05.19 3(3)

5 Bennett BURNICH 12 PIRATE TRA 1:08.55 3(4)

6 Edje JACKSON 11 KC NOVAS 1:08.75 2(1)

7 Grayson MASTERSON 12 28-UNATTAC 1:10.19 2(2)

8 Oscar TERRY 11 POWER UP 1:10.96 1(2)

9 Cortez CRUZ 11 HOT FEET T 1:15.03 2(3)

10 Isreal WATERS 11 DELLA LAMB 1:16.74 1(3)

11 Wyatt BURNICH 11 PIRATE TRA 1:24.06 2(4)

12 Derrick JENKINS 11 DELLA LAMB 1:33.50 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Stan CLARK JR 12 UNATTACHE 1:00.91

2 Oscar TERRY 11 POWER UP 1:10.96

3 Isreal WATERS 11 DELLA LAMB 1:16.74

4 Derrick JENKINS 11 DELLA LAMB 1:33.50

Section 2 of 3

1 Edje JACKSON 11 KC NOVAS 1:08.75

2 Grayson MASTERSON 12 28-UNATTAC 1:10.19

3 Cortez CRUZ 11 HOT FEET T 1:15.03

4 Wyatt BURNICH 11 PIRATE TRA 1:24.06

Section 3 of 3

1 Henry RUISINGER 12 POWER UP 1:03.30

2 Damauri PEEPLES 12 TOPEKA BLA 1:04.97

3 Jack RICHTER 11 HOT FEET T 1:05.19

4 Bennett BURNICH 12 PIRATE TRA 1:08.55

#25 Girls 800 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Layla MASTERSON 6 UNATTACHE 3:44.84

#26 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Hiromi AGUILAR 8 MOORE MA 3:41.16

#27 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Cydney MASTERSON 10 UNATTACHE 3:22.36

2 Sydney JOHNSON 10 PIRATE TRA 3:28.63

Charleigh WILLIAMS 10 STRIDE RYT DNS

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Zoey ALEGRIA 12 TOPEKA BLA 2:30.84

2 Lea STAFFORD 12 MOORE MA 2:50.25

3 Davaeh PEEPLES TOPEKA BLA 2:55.43

4 Ariana EDWARDS 12 28-UNATTAC 2:59.82

5 Hannah KEARBEY 11 POWER UP 3:07.29

6 Madison FULLER 12 PIRATE TRA 3:13.95

Kiptyn HUNZIKER 12 UNATTACHE DNS

#29 Boys 800 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Laurence SUBELKA II 6 TOP-CITY EL 3:42.95

#30 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Dallas WESLEY 8 DELLA LAMB 2:57.91

2 Hudson WARD 7 HOT FEET T 3:17.30

3 Caymen CRUM 7 28-UNATTAC 3:20.16

#31 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Colton GADDIS 9 28-UNATTAC 2:49.72

2 Winston KEVERN 10 HOT FEET T 3:00.46

3 Samuel ARELLANO 9 PIRATE TRA 3:04.88

4 Nathaniel TERRY 9 POWER UP 3:08.68

5 Padric ABBOTT 10 CARDINAL 3:19.33

6 Said AGUILAR 9 MOORE MA 3:30.14

Hunter MEEHAN 10 UNATTACHE DNS

#32 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Jack RICHTER 11 HOT FEET T 2:34.31

2 Henry RUISINGER 12 POWER UP 2:35.00

3 Grayson MASTERSON 12 28-UNATTAC 2:35.28

4 Michael GANHEART 12 KC FLYERS 2:38.46

5 Karsten BUCHOLTZ 11 UNATTACHE 2:45.18

Wyatt BURNICH 11 PIRATE TRA DNS

2023 BANDBRACEKC HS AND YOUTH TRACK FESTIVAL
Kansas City, MO
Hyvee Arena

Sunday, February 26, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/26/2023 1:32 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#33 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maryn MOORE 6 POWER UP 39.52  (NW) 2(1)

2 Mae BUNCH 6 POWER UP 39.67  (NW) 2(2)

3 Emery WILKES 6 KC NOVAS 44.92  (NW) 1(1)

4 Layla MASTERSON 6 UNATTACHE 47.18  (NW) 2(3)

5 Corrine CUNNINGHAM 6 UNATTACHE 49.33  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emery WILKES 6 KC NOVAS 44.92

2 Corrine CUNNINGHAM 6 UNATTACHE 49.33

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Maryn MOORE 6 POWER UP 39.52

2 Mae BUNCH 6 POWER UP 39.67

3 Layla MASTERSON 6 UNATTACHE 47.18

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jaela WILLIAMS-BROWN 8 KC NOVAS 31.02  (NW) 3(1)

2 Atarrah MALEPEAI-SMITH 8 APOLLO TR 33.78  (NW) 3(2)

3 Layla HEARD 7 ULTIMATE S 36.33  (NW) 3(3)

4 Ava PERSON 8 KC NOVAS 36.35  (NW) 3(4)

5 Wren KEVERN 7 HOT FEET T 38.47  (NW) 2(1)

6 LaNia MCGUIRE 8 UNATTACHE 40.26  (NW) 2(2)

7 Kendall WILLIAMS 7 PIRATE TRA 40.35  (NW) 2(3)

8 Olivia PETERSEN 7 KC NOVAS 43.09  (NW) 1(1)

9 Malley ABBOTT 7 CARDINAL 43.39  (NW) 1(2)

10 Hiromi AGUILAR 8 MOORE MA 43.40  (NW) 1(3)

11 Ella  BONNEL 7 UNATTACHE 53.23  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Olivia PETERSEN 7 KC NOVAS 43.09

2 Malley ABBOTT 7 CARDINAL 43.39

3 Hiromi AGUILAR 8 MOORE MA 43.40

4 Ella  BONNEL 7 UNATTACHE 53.23

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Wren KEVERN 7 HOT FEET T 38.47

2 LaNia MCGUIRE 8 UNATTACHE 40.26

3 Kendall WILLIAMS 7 PIRATE TRA 40.35

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jaela WILLIAMS-BROWN 8 KC NOVAS 31.02

2 Atarrah MALEPEAI-SMITH 8 APOLLO TR 33.78

3 Layla HEARD 7 ULTIMATE S 36.33

4 Ava PERSON 8 KC NOVAS 36.35

#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Gabrielle BASS 10 PIRATE TRA 31.41  (NW) 4(1)

2 Kinsley MORNING 10 TOP-CITY EL 31.86  (NW) 4(2)

3 AUGUSTA HESSELGREN 10 POWER UP 33.19  (NW) 4(3)

4 Kinley HARE 10 HOT FEET T 33.19  (NW) 4(4)

5 Maya SHENOY 9 KC NOVAS 33.52  (NW) 3(1)

6 Raleigh BELL 10 UNATTACHE 35.09  (NW) 2(1)

7 Ianna HOWELL 10 UNATTACHE 35.50  (NW) 3(2)

8 Jayla BODIE 10 HOT FEET T 36.56  (NW) 2(2)

9 Cydney MASTERSON 10 UNATTACHE 37.81  (NW) 3(3)

10 Laree CLARK 9 HOT FEET T 39.93  (NW) 1(1)

11 Alexandria BURRIS 9 PIRATE TRA 40.36  (NW) 2(3)

12 Brylee BAMBERGER 9 HOT FEET T 42.43  (NW) 2(4)

13 Lillian PETERSEN 9 KC NOVAS 42.44  (NW) 1(2)

14 Amy KILPATRICK 9 PIRATE TRA 45.31  (NW) 1(3)

Devyn STUBBLEFIELD 9 HOT FEET T DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Laree CLARK 9 HOT FEET T 39.93

2 Lillian PETERSEN 9 KC NOVAS 42.44

3 Amy KILPATRICK 9 PIRATE TRA 45.31

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Raleigh BELL 10 UNATTACHE 35.09

2 Jayla BODIE 10 HOT FEET T 36.56

3 Alexandria BURRIS 9 PIRATE TRA 40.36

4 Brylee BAMBERGER 9 HOT FEET T 42.43

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Maya SHENOY 9 KC NOVAS 33.52

2 Ianna HOWELL 10 UNATTACHE 35.50

3 Cydney MASTERSON 10 UNATTACHE 37.81

Devyn STUBBLEFIELD 9 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Gabrielle BASS 10 PIRATE TRA 31.41

2 Kinsley MORNING 10 TOP-CITY EL 31.86

3 AUGUSTA HESSELGREN 10 POWER UP 33.19

4 Kinley HARE 10 HOT FEET T 33.19

#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Gabriella COPPAGE 12 HOT FEET T 30.59  (NW) 2(1)

2 Zoey ALEGRIA 12 TOPEKA BLA 30.68  (NW) 1(1)

3 Reilly BRIMER 11 KC NOVAS 32.24  (NW) 2(2)

4 Arianna MOIBI 12 UNATTACHE 33.51  (NW) 1(2)

5 Ella RAMBOLDT 11 HOT FEET T 34.23  (NW) 2(3)

Jersee MACK 11 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1
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#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zoey ALEGRIA 12 TOPEKA BLA 30.68

2 Arianna MOIBI 12 UNATTACHE 33.51

Jersee MACK 11 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Gabriella COPPAGE 12 HOT FEET T 30.59

2 Reilly BRIMER 11 KC NOVAS 32.24

3 Ella RAMBOLDT 11 HOT FEET T 34.23

#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Khazir FREEMAN 6 DELLA LAMB 42.13

2 Cooper PETERSEN 6 KC NOVAS 44.63

3 Zaden TERRY 5 POWER UP 46.65

4 Leighton CRUM 5 UNATTACHE 48.87

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Quincy WILSON 8 KC NOVAS 32.47  (NW) 3(1)

2 George STEINHORST 7 28-UNATTAC 32.95  (NW) 3(2)

3 Maclin PARRISH 7 PIRATE TRA 33.43  (NW) 3(3)

4 Peyton CLAY 8 DELLA LAMB 34.33  (NW) 1(1)

5 Armani MARTINEZ-MORALES 8 HOT FEET T 35.14  (NW) 1(2)

6 Epic JACKSON 8 KC NOVAS 35.98  (NW) 2(1)

7 Kenzo FREEMAN 7 DELLA LAMB 36.06  (NW) 3(4)

8 Caleb MANNING 7 UNATTACHE 36.52  (NW) 1(3)

9 Parker SCHRAG 7 HOT FEET T 39.72  (NW) 1(4)

10 Ashton YURKO 8 PIRATE TRA 40.05  (NW) 2(2)

11 Kyrie CANNON 7 DELLA LAMB 41.76  (NW) 2(3)

Hudson WARD 7 HOT FEET T DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Peyton CLAY 8 DELLA LAMB 34.33

2 Armani MARTINEZ-MORALES 8 HOT FEET T 35.14

3 Caleb MANNING 7 UNATTACHE 36.52

4 Parker SCHRAG 7 HOT FEET T 39.72

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Epic JACKSON 8 KC NOVAS 35.98

2 Ashton YURKO 8 PIRATE TRA 40.05

3 Kyrie CANNON 7 DELLA LAMB 41.76

Hudson WARD 7 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Quincy WILSON 8 KC NOVAS 32.47

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
2 George STEINHORST 7 28-UNATTAC 32.95

3 Maclin PARRISH 7 PIRATE TRA 33.43

4 Kenzo FREEMAN 7 DELLA LAMB 36.06

#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maddox MOORE 9 POWER UP 31.28  (NW) 4(1)

2 Brandon WILLIAMS 10 PIRATE TRA 31.32  (NW) 4(2)

3 Rylan TYLER 9 KC NOVAS 32.04  (NW) 5(1)

4 Carter HANSEN 10 KC NOVAS 32.75  (NW) 5(2)

5 Roderic HEARD 9 ULTIMATE S 33.71  (NW) 4(3)

6 Charlie LEACH 9 KC NOVAS 35.31  (NW) 3(1)

7 Winston KEVERN 10 HOT FEET T 35.42  (NW) 4(4)

8 Brian RIGGINS 9 TOPEKA BLA 35.70  (NW) 2(1)

9 Max LEACH 9 KC NOVAS 36.13  (NW) 3(2)

10 Nathaniel TERRY 9 POWER UP 36.32  (NW) 5(3)

11 Padric ABBOTT 10 CARDINAL 36.51  (NW) 3(3)

12 Cal STANFIELD 10 HOT FEET T 39.31  (NW) 1(1)

13 Cole RAINEY 9 UNATTACHE 40.19  (NW) 1(2)

14 Cephas KOIMBURI 10 TOPEKA BLA 43.17  (NW) 2(2)

Jahviere CORNEJO 9 TOPEKA BLA DNS  (NW) 2

Chance FLOWERS 9 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 3

Maddox GONZALES 10 28-UNATTAC DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cal STANFIELD 10 HOT FEET T 39.31

2 Cole RAINEY 9 UNATTACHE 40.19

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Brian RIGGINS 9 TOPEKA BLA 35.70

2 Cephas KOIMBURI 10 TOPEKA BLA 43.17

Jahviere CORNEJO 9 TOPEKA BLA DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Charlie LEACH 9 KC NOVAS 35.31

2 Max LEACH 9 KC NOVAS 36.13

3 Padric ABBOTT 10 CARDINAL 36.51

Chance FLOWERS 9 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Maddox MOORE 9 POWER UP 31.28

2 Brandon WILLIAMS 10 PIRATE TRA 31.32

3 Roderic HEARD 9 ULTIMATE S 33.71

4 Winston KEVERN 10 HOT FEET T 35.42

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Rylan TYLER 9 KC NOVAS 32.04

2 Carter HANSEN 10 KC NOVAS 32.75

3 Nathaniel TERRY 9 POWER UP 36.32
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#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

Maddox GONZALES 10 28-UNATTAC DNS

#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Stan CLARK JR 12 UNATTACHE 27.61  (NW) 2(1)

2 Damauri PEEPLES 12 TOPEKA BLA 28.62  (NW) 3(1)

3 Edje JACKSON 11 KC NOVAS 28.90  (NW) 3(2)

4 Henry RUISINGER 12 POWER UP 29.58  (NW) 3(3)

5 Oscar TERRY 11 POWER UP 29.71  (NW) 1(1)

6 Isreal WATERS 11 DELLA LAMB 29.88  (NW) 1(2)

7 Bennett BURNICH 12 PIRATE TRA 30.26  (NW) 2(2)

8 Karsten BUCHOLTZ 11 UNATTACHE 31.80  (NW) 3(4)

9 Derrick JENKINS 11 DELLA LAMB 33.59  (NW) 1(3)

10 Drake ESSEX 11 UNATTACHE 35.15  (NW) 1(4)

Jack RICHTER 11 HOT FEET T DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Oscar TERRY 11 POWER UP 29.71

2 Isreal WATERS 11 DELLA LAMB 29.88

3 Derrick JENKINS 11 DELLA LAMB 33.59

4 Drake ESSEX 11 UNATTACHE 35.15

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Stan CLARK JR 12 UNATTACHE 27.61

2 Bennett BURNICH 12 PIRATE TRA 30.26

Jack RICHTER 11 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Damauri PEEPLES 12 TOPEKA BLA 28.62

2 Edje JACKSON 11 KC NOVAS 28.90

3 Henry RUISINGER 12 POWER UP 29.58

4 Karsten BUCHOLTZ 11 UNATTACHE 31.80

#41 Girls 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Faith WIESE 14 UNATTACHE 5:28.45

2 Emma STANLEY 14 XLR8 IOWA 5:35.53

3 Emelia HESSELGREN 14 POWER UP 5:59.55

4 Chloe SWAN 14 UNATTACHE 6:15.34

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Alyssa RICHMOND 16 XLR8 IOWA 5:23.40

2 Maddy STEVENS 16 UNATTACHE 5:29.34

3 Berkley BABCOCK 16 UNATTACHE 6:01.93

4 Hayley CONNER 16 UNATTACHE 6:36.40

Brecklyn PETERSEN 15 XLR8 IOWA DNS

#43 Girls 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Jaci SIEVERS 18 UNATTACHE 5:01.39

2 Lida PADGETT 17 28-UNATTAC 5:32.10

3 Ella THIER 18 UNATTACHE 5:40.92

4 Mayson HARTLEY 17 XLR8 IOWA 5:46.68

5 Lilly MAUK 17 UNATTACHE 5:50.71

6 Lauren BISHARD 17 28-UNATTAC 5:56.41

Jessa CASSITY 17 UNATTACHE DNS

#44 Boys 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Jackson MILLER 13 22-UNATTAC 4:42.09

2 Conner SOENDKER 14 28-UNATTAC 4:48.43

3 Griffin BLOEMKER 13 B AND B RA 5:08.01

4 Levi MCGEE 13 TOPEKA BLA 5:13.97

5 Daniel FURLANO 13 POWER UP 5:18.58

6 Nathan NYAKARO 13 28-UNATTAC 5:58.11

Lachlan MCMANIGAL 13 HOT FEET T DNS

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Thomas GARRETT 15 UNATTACHE 4:38.32

2 Jerynce BRINGS PLENTY 16 UNATTACHE 4:41.86

3 Jack BROGHAMMER 16 UNATTACHE 4:47.98

4 Kai SOMASEGARAN 15 UNATTACHE 4:53.72

5 Johnny JOYCE 16 UNATTACHE 5:08.86

6 Ethan SPIVA 15 28-UNATTAC 5:11.00

7 Aidan FUGATE 16 HOT FEET T 5:21.17

8 Beck JONES 16 UNATTACHE 5:21.29

Dominic ST. JEAN 16 UNATTACHE DNS

Isaac LUCAR 16 29-UNATTAC DNS

#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Jaxson COPELIN 18 UNATTACHE 4:27.01

2 Caden PETERS 18 UNATTACHE 4:28.58

3 Blair PTACEK 18 UNATTACHE 4:32.24

4 Bennett MEOLI 18 UNATTACHE 4:34.07

5 Quin KARAS 18 UNATTACHE 4:39.86

6 Noah STANTON 17 UNATTACHE 4:50.10

7 Gabe HADLEY 17 XLR8 IOWA 5:02.82

8 Andrew DONOHO 18 XLR8 IOWA 5:08.51

Austin KENDALL 17 UNATTACHE DNS

#47 Girls 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Tessa TRUJILLO 14 POWER UP 10.29
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#47 Girls 60m Hurdles (13-14) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Jahnae JONES 14 TOPEKA BLA DNS

#48 Girls 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Nicole GREEN 15 ULTIMATE S 9.54

2 Ny'Asia THOMAS 16 APOLLO TR 9.87

#49 Girls 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
Joan EPIAN 17 HOT FEET T DNS

#51 Boys 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Logan OTTO III 16 29-UNATTAC 9.53

#52 Boys 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Ben SHARP 17 UNATTACHE 9.21

2 Stefan SIEGRIST 17 UNATTACHE 11.11

#53 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Adler BERENDZEN 13 HOT FEET T 9.12

2 Anaika TAYLOR 13 HOT FEET T 9.30

Brooklyn RICHARDSON 13 STRIDE RYT DNS

Jahnae JONES 14 TOPEKA BLA DNS

#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Leslie BUSH 16 HOT FEET T 8.46  (NW) 2(1)

2 Ally HUXTABLE 16 27-UNATTAC 8.49  (NW) 2(2)

3 Maya CRUZ 16 HOT FEET T 8.68  (NW) 2(3)

4 Eva GAZAWAY 15 UNATTACHE 8.79  (NW) 1(1)

5 Piper ESSEX 16 UNATTACHE 9.08  (NW) 2(4)

Delia GREGORY 16 HOT FEET T DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Eva GAZAWAY 15 UNATTACHE 8.79

Delia GREGORY 16 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Leslie BUSH 16 HOT FEET T 8.46

2 Ally HUXTABLE 16 27-UNATTAC 8.49

3 Maya CRUZ 16 HOT FEET T 8.68

4 Piper ESSEX 16 UNATTACHE 9.08

#55 Girls 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Zakeirah JOHNSON 17 APOLLO TR 7.88  (NW) 2(1)

2 Teriana TAYLOR 17 APOLLO TR 8.23  (NW) 2(2)

3 Kylie MCCLEARY 17 28-UNATTAC 8.29  (NW) 2(3)

4 Lakin ESSEX 17 UNATTACHE 8.52  (NW) 2(4)

Khloe KOWALIK 18 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

Khloe KOWALIK 18 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zakeirah JOHNSON 17 APOLLO TR 7.88

2 Teriana TAYLOR 17 APOLLO TR 8.23

3 Kylie MCCLEARY 17 28-UNATTAC 8.29

4 Lakin ESSEX 17 UNATTACHE 8.52

#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jamie BOWENS JR. 14 KC FLYERS 7.62  (NW) 3(1)

2 Collin BOWER 14 40-UNATTAC 7.68  (NW) 2(1)

3 Brave RUPP 13 POWER UP 7.77  (NW) 2(2)

4 Kayin REEVES 14 28-UNATTAC 7.86  (NW) 3(2)

5 Chase PERICO 14 UNATTACHE 7.93  (NW) 1(1)

6 Haydn LEGLEITER 14 HOT FEET T 7.98  (NW) 3(3)

7 Jett REEVES 13 KC NOVAS 8.26  (NW) 2(3)

8 Gregory BARNES 13 UNATTACHE 8.38  (NW) 2(4)

9 Bowen ESSEX 13 UNATTACHE 9.86  (NW) 1(2)

Kayden AUGUSTUS 14 HOT FEET T DNS  (NW) 1

Noah HARRELL 13 28-UNATTAC DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Chase PERICO 14 UNATTACHE 7.93

2 Bowen ESSEX 13 UNATTACHE 9.86

Kayden AUGUSTUS 14 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Collin BOWER 14 40-UNATTAC 7.68

2 Brave RUPP 13 POWER UP 7.77

3 Jett REEVES 13 KC NOVAS 8.26

4 Gregory BARNES 13 UNATTACHE 8.38
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#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jamie BOWENS JR. 14 KC FLYERS 7.62

2 Kayin REEVES 14 28-UNATTAC 7.86

3 Haydn LEGLEITER 14 HOT FEET T 7.98

Noah HARRELL 13 28-UNATTAC DNS

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Malachi MURPH 15 TOPEKA BLA 7.41  (NW) 2(1)

2 Jaziah MACK TOPEKA BLA 7.51  (NW) 2(2)

3 Alescio BATSON 16 TOPEKA BLA 7.66  (NW) 1(1)

4 Ash SKEELS 16 HOT FEET T 7.71  (NW) 2(3)

5 Skiis DELTANG 15 UNATTACHE 8.38  (NW) 1(2)

Elijah BATES 15 28-UNATTAC DNS  (NW) 1

James KYSER 16 HOT FEET T DNS  (NW) 1

Adam POTOCKI 16 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alescio BATSON 16 TOPEKA BLA 7.66

2 Skiis DELTANG 15 UNATTACHE 8.38

Elijah BATES 15 28-UNATTAC DNS

James KYSER 16 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Malachi MURPH 15 TOPEKA BLA 7.41

2 Jaziah MACK TOPEKA BLA 7.51

3 Ash SKEELS 16 HOT FEET T 7.71

Adam POTOCKI 16 UNATTACHE DNS

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Avi BELAUSTEGUI 17 UNATTACHE 7.19  (NW) 2(1)

2 Troy MOSBY JR 18 UNATTACHE 7.22  (NW) 2(2)

3 Michael MILLS JR. 17 KAUFFMAN 7.36  (NW) 3(1)

4 Larenzo RUSHER 18 UNATTACHE 7.37  (NW) 1(1)

5 Jacob BITTNER 18 UNATTACHE 7.44  (NW) 2(3)

6 Connor JENNINGS 18 UNATTACHE 7.52  (NW) 1(2)

7 Ian HANSON 18 UNATTACHE 7.79  (NW) 1(3)

Brett SCHWANKE 18 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 3

Zach SANFORD 17 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

Nathan UPTON 18 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1

Isaiah BATES 18 28-UNATTAC DNS  (NW) 3

Charles A. LEE 18 KAUFFMAN DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Larenzo RUSHER 18 UNATTACHE 7.37

2 Connor JENNINGS 18 UNATTACHE 7.52

3 Ian HANSON 18 UNATTACHE 7.79

Nathan UPTON 18 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Avi BELAUSTEGUI 17 UNATTACHE 7.19

2 Troy MOSBY JR 18 UNATTACHE 7.22

3 Jacob BITTNER 18 UNATTACHE 7.44

Zach SANFORD 17 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Michael MILLS JR. 17 KAUFFMAN 7.36

Brett SCHWANKE 18 UNATTACHE DNS

Isaiah BATES 18 28-UNATTAC DNS

Charles A. LEE 18 KAUFFMAN DNS

#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Helen HESSELGREN 14 POWER UP 59.83 2(1)

2 Tessa TRUJILLO 14 POWER UP 1:04.45 2(2)

3 Addison GROSSENBACHER 14 HOT FEET T 1:04.96 2(3)

4 Adler BERENDZEN 13 HOT FEET T 1:08.36 1(1)

Brooklyn RICHARDSON 13 STRIDE RYT DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Adler BERENDZEN 13 HOT FEET T 1:08.36

Brooklyn RICHARDSON 13 STRIDE RYT DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Helen HESSELGREN 14 POWER UP 59.83

2 Tessa TRUJILLO 14 POWER UP 1:04.45

3 Addison GROSSENBACHER 14 HOT FEET T 1:04.96

#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Emma RAMBOLDT 15 HOT FEET T 1:02.80 1(1)

2 Ny'Asia THOMAS 16 APOLLO TR 1:03.37 1(2)

3 Ally HUXTABLE 16 27-UNATTAC 1:03.71 2(1)

4 Briana EDWARDS 15 28-UNATTAC 1:06.75 1(3)

Jazzmyne MEANS 16 KC FLYERS DQ 2

Delia GREGORY 16 HOT FEET T DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Emma RAMBOLDT 15 HOT FEET T 1:02.80

2 Ny'Asia THOMAS 16 APOLLO TR 1:03.37

3 Briana EDWARDS 15 28-UNATTAC 1:06.75
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#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 Ally HUXTABLE 16 27-UNATTAC 1:03.71

Jazzmyne MEANS 16 KC FLYERS DQ

Delia GREGORY 16 HOT FEET T DNS

#61 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Teriana TAYLOR 17 APOLLO TR 1:00.69 2(1)

2 Kylie MCCLEARY 17 28-UNATTAC 1:03.06 1(1)

3 Gwenyn REMBOLD 17 HOT FEET T 1:07.49 2(2)

4 Lauren BISHARD 17 28-UNATTAC 1:14.86 2(3)

Khloe KOWALIK 18 UNATTACHE DNS 1

Zakeirah JOHNSON 17 APOLLO TR DNS 1

Jessa CASSITY 17 UNATTACHE DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Kylie MCCLEARY 17 28-UNATTAC 1:03.06

Khloe KOWALIK 18 UNATTACHE DNS

Zakeirah JOHNSON 17 APOLLO TR DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Teriana TAYLOR 17 APOLLO TR 1:00.69

2 Gwenyn REMBOLD 17 HOT FEET T 1:07.49

3 Lauren BISHARD 17 28-UNATTAC 1:14.86

Jessa CASSITY 17 UNATTACHE DNS

#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jackson MILLER 13 22-UNATTAC 52.92 3(1)

2 Collin BOWER 14 40-UNATTAC 56.26 3(2)

3 Levi MCGEE 13 TOPEKA BLA 56.93 3(3)

4 Brave RUPP 13 POWER UP 58.78 3(4)

5 Jett REEVES 13 KC NOVAS 1:00.09 2(1)

6 Nicholas FLOWERS 14 PIRATE TRA 1:00.78 2(2)

7 John Riley SHEARIN 13 POWER UP 1:05.83 1(1)

8 Ben KEARBEY 13 POWER UP 1:07.68 2(3)

9 Jack EMISON 14 HOT FEET T 1:12.54 1(2)

10 Gregory BARNES 13 UNATTACHE 1:16.88 1(3)

Kayden AUGUSTUS 14 HOT FEET T DNS 1

Noah HARRELL 13 28-UNATTAC DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 John Riley SHEARIN 13 POWER UP 1:05.83

2 Jack EMISON 14 HOT FEET T 1:12.54

3 Gregory BARNES 13 UNATTACHE 1:16.88

#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

Kayden AUGUSTUS 14 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Jett REEVES 13 KC NOVAS 1:00.09

2 Nicholas FLOWERS 14 PIRATE TRA 1:00.78

3 Ben KEARBEY 13 POWER UP 1:07.68

Noah HARRELL 13 28-UNATTAC DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Jackson MILLER 13 22-UNATTAC 52.92

2 Collin BOWER 14 40-UNATTAC 56.26

3 Levi MCGEE 13 TOPEKA BLA 56.93

4 Brave RUPP 13 POWER UP 58.78

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Rylan MALLOY 15 XLR8 IOWA 53.98 1(1)

2 Alescio BATSON 16 TOPEKA BLA 54.18 1(2)

3 Malachi MURPH 15 TOPEKA BLA 55.89 1(3)

4 Logan OTTO III 16 29-UNATTAC 57.09 2(1)

5 Rylee JOHNSON 16 UNATTACHE 58.93 2(2)

6 Conrad UHLIG 15 UNATTACHE 59.40 2(3)

7 Owen ABBOTT 15 UNATTACHE 1:06.42 1(4)

James KYSER 16 HOT FEET T DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Rylan MALLOY 15 XLR8 IOWA 53.98

2 Alescio BATSON 16 TOPEKA BLA 54.18

3 Malachi MURPH 15 TOPEKA BLA 55.89

4 Owen ABBOTT 15 UNATTACHE 1:06.42

Section 2 of 2

1 Logan OTTO III 16 29-UNATTAC 57.09

2 Rylee JOHNSON 16 UNATTACHE 58.93

3 Conrad UHLIG 15 UNATTACHE 59.40

James KYSER 16 HOT FEET T DNS

#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jaxson COPELIN 18 UNATTACHE 51.83 1(1)

2 Trenton SANDLER 17 UNATTACHE 52.42 2(1)

3 Ike SHEETS 18 UNATTACHE 52.89 2(2)

4 evan WHITTINGTON 17 UNATTACHE 54.41 2(3)

5 Ben SHARP 17 UNATTACHE 55.55 1(2)

Nathan UPTON 18 UNATTACHE DNS 1

Zach SANFORD 17 UNATTACHE DNS 1

Brendan KERR 18 UNATTACHE DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jaxson COPELIN 18 UNATTACHE 51.83

2 Ben SHARP 17 UNATTACHE 55.55

Nathan UPTON 18 UNATTACHE DNS

Zach SANFORD 17 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Trenton SANDLER 17 UNATTACHE 52.42

2 Ike SHEETS 18 UNATTACHE 52.89

3 evan WHITTINGTON 17 UNATTACHE 54.41

Brendan KERR 18 UNATTACHE DNS

#65 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Helen HESSELGREN 14 POWER UP 2:29.85

2 Emma STANLEY 14 XLR8 IOWA 2:30.05

3 Leila HADDAD 14 28-UNATTAC 2:42.06

4 Chloe SWAN 14 UNATTACHE 2:50.65

5 Adler BERENDZEN 13 HOT FEET T 3:01.20

#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Briana EDWARDS 15 28-UNATTAC 2:34.73

2 Brecklyn PETERSEN 15 XLR8 IOWA 2:38.97

3 Hayley CONNER 16 UNATTACHE 2:57.52

Madelyn BERGLUND XLR8 IOWA DNS

Alyssa RICHMOND 16 XLR8 IOWA DNS

#67 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Ella THIER 18 UNATTACHE 2:35.22

Gwenyn REMBOLD 17 HOT FEET T DNF

Lilly MAUK 17 UNATTACHE DNS

#68 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Jackson MILLER 13 22-UNATTAC 2:24.93

2 Griffin BLOEMKER 13 B AND B RA 2:26.81

3 Daniel FURLANO 13 POWER UP 2:30.06

4 Levi MCGEE 13 TOPEKA BLA 2:30.97

5 Nicholas FLOWERS 14 PIRATE TRA 2:33.93

6 Nathan NYAKARO 13 28-UNATTAC 2:36.10

7 John Riley SHEARIN 13 POWER UP 2:38.28

8 Ben KEARBEY 13 POWER UP 2:53.41

Caleb REBER 13 HOT FEET T DNS

#69 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Thomas GARRETT 15 UNATTACHE 2:05.26

2 Johnny JOYCE 16 UNATTACHE 2:14.33

3 Austin OMAN 16 UNATTACHE 2:18.66

4 Ethan SPIVA 15 28-UNATTAC 2:23.58

Isaac LUCAR 16 29-UNATTAC DNS

Adam POTOCKI 16 UNATTACHE DNS

Aidan FUGATE 16 HOT FEET T DNS

Dominic ST. JEAN 16 UNATTACHE DNS

Jerynce BRINGS PLENTY 16 UNATTACHE DNS

#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Caden PETERS 18 UNATTACHE 2:01.11

2 Andrew DONOHO 18 XLR8 IOWA 2:07.39

3 Joshua PRESLEY 18 UNATTACHE 2:12.48

Austin KENDALL 17 UNATTACHE DNS

Brendan KERR 18 UNATTACHE DNS

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tessa TRUJILLO 14 POWER UP 28.24  (NW) 2(1)

2 Addison GROSSENBACHER 14 HOT FEET T 29.84  (NW) 2(2)

3 Anaika TAYLOR 13 HOT FEET T 33.95  (NW) 1(1)

Jahnae JONES 14 TOPEKA BLA DNS  (NW) 1

Helen HESSELGREN 14 POWER UP DNS  (NW) 2

Brooklyn RICHARDSON 13 STRIDE RYT DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Anaika TAYLOR 13 HOT FEET T 33.95

Jahnae JONES 14 TOPEKA BLA DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tessa TRUJILLO 14 POWER UP 28.24

2 Addison GROSSENBACHER 14 HOT FEET T 29.84

Helen HESSELGREN 14 POWER UP DNS

Brooklyn RICHARDSON 13 STRIDE RYT DNS

#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jazzmyne MEANS 16 KC FLYERS 27.51  (NW) 2(1)

2 Emma RAMBOLDT 15 HOT FEET T 27.66  (NW) 2(2)

3 Ally HUXTABLE 16 27-UNATTAC 27.87  (NW) 2(3)

4 Leslie BUSH 16 HOT FEET T 27.95  (NW) 1(1)

5 Maya CRUZ 16 HOT FEET T 29.84  (NW) 1(2)

6 Eva GAZAWAY 15 UNATTACHE 30.03  (NW) 1(3)

7 Piper ESSEX 16 UNATTACHE 31.02  (NW) 1(4)

Delia GREGORY 16 HOT FEET T DNS  (NW) 2
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#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Leslie BUSH 16 HOT FEET T 27.95

2 Maya CRUZ 16 HOT FEET T 29.84

3 Eva GAZAWAY 15 UNATTACHE 30.03

4 Piper ESSEX 16 UNATTACHE 31.02

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jazzmyne MEANS 16 KC FLYERS 27.51

2 Emma RAMBOLDT 15 HOT FEET T 27.66

3 Ally HUXTABLE 16 27-UNATTAC 27.87

Delia GREGORY 16 HOT FEET T DNS

#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Zakeirah JOHNSON 17 APOLLO TR 25.90  (NW) 2(1)

2 Kylie MCCLEARY 17 28-UNATTAC 27.14  (NW) 1(1)

3 Lakin ESSEX 17 UNATTACHE 28.41  (NW) 2(2)

4 Khloe KOWALIK 18 UNATTACHE 30.41  (NW) 1(2)

5 Gwenyn REMBOLD 17 HOT FEET T 30.44  (NW) 1(3)

Joan EPIAN 17 HOT FEET T DNS  (NW) 1

Jaquelyn PEREZ-VELA 17 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

Teriana TAYLOR 17 APOLLO TR DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kylie MCCLEARY 17 28-UNATTAC 27.14

2 Khloe KOWALIK 18 UNATTACHE 30.41

3 Gwenyn REMBOLD 17 HOT FEET T 30.44

Joan EPIAN 17 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zakeirah JOHNSON 17 APOLLO TR 25.90

2 Lakin ESSEX 17 UNATTACHE 28.41

Jaquelyn PEREZ-VELA 17 UNATTACHE DNS

Teriana TAYLOR 17 APOLLO TR DNS

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jamie BOWENS JR. 14 KC FLYERS 23.94  (NW) 4(1)

2 Collin BOWER 14 40-UNATTAC 24.79  (NW) 4(2)

3 Chase PERICO 14 UNATTACHE 25.33  (NW) 3(1)

4 Brave RUPP 13 POWER UP 25.50  (NW) 3(2)

5 Haydn LEGLEITER 14 HOT FEET T 26.00  (NW) 4(3)

6 Jett REEVES 13 KC NOVAS 26.94  (NW) 3(3)

7 Gregory BARNES 13 UNATTACHE 28.09  (NW) 2(1)

8 Daniel FURLANO 13 POWER UP 29.25  (NW) 2(2)

9 John Riley SHEARIN 13 POWER UP 30.30  (NW) 2(3)

10 Jack EMISON 14 HOT FEET T 30.54  (NW) 1(1)

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
11 Ben KEARBEY 13 POWER UP 30.74  (NW) 3(4)

12 Bowen ESSEX 13 UNATTACHE 32.98  (NW) 1(2)

Kayden AUGUSTUS 14 HOT FEET T DNS  (NW) 1

Noah HARRELL 13 28-UNATTAC DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jack EMISON 14 HOT FEET T 30.54

2 Bowen ESSEX 13 UNATTACHE 32.98

Kayden AUGUSTUS 14 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Gregory BARNES 13 UNATTACHE 28.09

2 Daniel FURLANO 13 POWER UP 29.25

3 John Riley SHEARIN 13 POWER UP 30.30

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Chase PERICO 14 UNATTACHE 25.33

2 Brave RUPP 13 POWER UP 25.50

3 Jett REEVES 13 KC NOVAS 26.94

4 Ben KEARBEY 13 POWER UP 30.74

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jamie BOWENS JR. 14 KC FLYERS 23.94

2 Collin BOWER 14 40-UNATTAC 24.79

3 Haydn LEGLEITER 14 HOT FEET T 26.00

Noah HARRELL 13 28-UNATTAC DNS

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Malachi MURPH 15 TOPEKA BLA 23.69  (NW) 1(1)

2 Jaziah MACK TOPEKA BLA 24.05  (NW) 3(1)

3 Alescio BATSON 16 TOPEKA BLA 24.77  (NW) 1(2)

4 Ash SKEELS 16 HOT FEET T 24.85  (NW) 3(2)

5 Rylan MALLOY 15 XLR8 IOWA 24.98  (NW) 1(3)

6 Skiis DELTANG 15 UNATTACHE 27.54  (NW) 2(1)

7 Conrad UHLIG 15 UNATTACHE 27.99  (NW) 2(2)

8 Owen ABBOTT 15 UNATTACHE 29.31  (NW) 2(3)

James KYSER 16 HOT FEET T DNS  (NW) 2

Rylee JOHNSON 16 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 3

Logan OTTO III 16 29-UNATTAC DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Malachi MURPH 15 TOPEKA BLA 23.69

2 Alescio BATSON 16 TOPEKA BLA 24.77

3 Rylan MALLOY 15 XLR8 IOWA 24.98

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Skiis DELTANG 15 UNATTACHE 27.54
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#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
2 Conrad UHLIG 15 UNATTACHE 27.99

3 Owen ABBOTT 15 UNATTACHE 29.31

James KYSER 16 HOT FEET T DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jaziah MACK TOPEKA BLA 24.05

2 Ash SKEELS 16 HOT FEET T 24.85

Rylee JOHNSON 16 UNATTACHE DNS

Logan OTTO III 16 29-UNATTAC DNS

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 Troy MOSBY JR 18 UNATTACHE 22.90  (NW) 3(1)

2 Avi BELAUSTEGUI 17 UNATTACHE 23.47  (NW) 3(2)

3 Jacob BITTNER 18 UNATTACHE 23.80  (NW) 2(1)

4 Larenzo RUSHER 18 UNATTACHE 24.05  (NW) 3(3)

5 Ben SHARP 17 UNATTACHE 24.50  (NW) 2(2)

6 Michael MILLS JR. 17 KAUFFMAN 24.52  (NW) 1(1)

7 Connor JENNINGS 18 UNATTACHE 24.94  (NW) 2(3)

8 Ian HANSON 18 UNATTACHE 24.99  (NW) 1(2)

9 Stefan SIEGRIST 17 UNATTACHE 25.24  (NW) 1(3)

Zach SANFORD 17 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1

Nathan UPTON 18 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

Brett SCHWANKE 18 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Michael MILLS JR. 17 KAUFFMAN 24.52

2 Ian HANSON 18 UNATTACHE 24.99

3 Stefan SIEGRIST 17 UNATTACHE 25.24

Zach SANFORD 17 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jacob BITTNER 18 UNATTACHE 23.80

2 Ben SHARP 17 UNATTACHE 24.50

3 Connor JENNINGS 18 UNATTACHE 24.94

Nathan UPTON 18 UNATTACHE DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Troy MOSBY JR 18 UNATTACHE 22.90

2 Avi BELAUSTEGUI 17 UNATTACHE 23.47

3 Larenzo RUSHER 18 UNATTACHE 24.05

Brett SCHWANKE 18 UNATTACHE DNS

#77 Girls 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Faith WIESE 14 UNATTACHE 10:56.84

2 Emelia HESSELGREN 14 POWER UP 12:20.68

#78 Girls 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Alyssa RICHMOND 16 XLR8 IOWA 10:54.30

2 Madelyn BERGLUND XLR8 IOWA 11:04.12

3 Maddy STEVENS 16 UNATTACHE 11:10.56

4 Libby MARSH 15 UNATTACHE 13:20.60

Claire JENKINSON 16 UNATTACHE DNS

#79 Girls 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Jaci SIEVERS 18 UNATTACHE 10:16.83

2 Mayson HARTLEY 17 XLR8 IOWA 11:57.90

Ella THIER 18 UNATTACHE DNS

Lauren BISHARD 17 28-UNATTAC DNS

#80 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time

Lachlan MCMANIGAL 13 HOT FEET T DNS

Caleb REBER 13 HOT FEET T DNS

#81 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 Samuel BURKETT 16 UNATTACHE 10:34.21

Johnny JOYCE 16 UNATTACHE DNS

#82 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 William NORRIS 17 UNATTACHE 9:56.67

2 Jack JOYCE 17 UNATTACHE 10:00.30

3 Gabe HADLEY 17 XLR8 IOWA 10:03.33

Austin KENDALL 17 UNATTACHE DNS
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